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SPECIAL ELECTION MAY 16, 2006 NUMBER OF BALLOTS RETURNED

DATE
BALLOTS 
RETURNED

Friday, April 28, 2006 62                    
Monday, May 01, 2006 1,771               
Tuesday, May 02, 2006 1,034               

Wednesday, May 03, 2006 552                  
Thursday, May 04, 2006 352                  

Friday, May 05, 2006 285                  
Monday, May 08, 2006 344                  
Tuesday, May 09, 2006 331                  

Wednesday, May 10, 2006 173                  
Thursday, May 11, 2006 171                  

Friday, May 12, 2006 126                  
Monday, May 15, 2006 230                  
Tuesday, May 16, 2006 239                  

Wednesday, May 17, 2006 197                  
Thursday, May 18, 2006 28                    

Friday, May 19, 2006 5                      
Monday, May 22, 2006 -                  
Tuesday, May 23, 2006 6                      

Wednesday, May 24, 2006
Thursday, May 25, 2006

Friday, May 26, 2006
TOTAL ABS RETURN TO DATE 5,906               

ISSUED
REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS 
ISSUED

VOTED 2005 
GENERAL

VALIDATION 
FIGURE

WEST VALLEY SD 363 10,238             10,238             5,693             2,278             
TOTALS 10,238             10,238             -                 -                

RETURNS
BALLOTS 

RETURNED 
PERCENT 
RETURN

WEST VALLEY SD 363 5,906               57.69%
TOTALS 5,906               57.69%

SPECIAL ELECTION MAY 16, 2006

SPECIAL ELECTION MAY 16, 2006

Ballots Counted Thru 
5/17/2006

5,796                                      
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